HV 02400
Port size
02 03 041/4 3/8 1/2
Code
400 4 port 3 position
Model
HV Hand Lever Valve
K R834 L8

24
34
◆ How to Order
◆ Specifications
Model
Fluid
Port size
Operating pressure range
Ambient and fluid temperature
Flow area
HV400-02 HV400-03 HV400-04 K34R -L88
Air
0~0.8 MPa
0~60℃
◆ Dimensions
K34R -L68
1/4 3/8 1/2 1/8 1/4
30mm (Cv=1.68)2 18mm (Cv=1.00)2
4-1/4
4-3/8
4-1/2
156
HV Series K Series
HV
K
A B
P R
4 port 3 position
Symbol
4-1/4 20
101
4- 6.5Φ
55
44
www.anssion.com 2-065
4 Port Hand Lever Valve
Series HV, K
VF